附件：
[bookmark: OLE_LINK10][bookmark: OLE_LINK11]2026年职业技能等认定工作计划表

[bookmark: _GoBack]学院名称（盖章）                                                              领导签字：
	级别
月份
	初级工
	中级工
	高级工
	技师
	高级技师
	特级技师
	首席技师
	合计

	1月
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2月
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3月
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4月
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5月
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6月
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7月
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8月
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9月
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10月
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11月
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12月
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	总 计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



